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Чемпіонат U-19
2022/23 4-й тур, Матч №28

Субота, 10.09.2022, 11:00, "Медик", Моршин. 16°C.

«Дніпро-1» Дніпро

1 : 3

«Металіст 1925» Харків

1 Кінарейкін Яків
17 Кілик Олександр
27 Березанський Руслан
3 Гаража Данило
7 Свистун Крістіан
10 Матюшенко Іван
6 Хан Данило
25 Баденко Ілля
14 Голуб Денис
15 Янко Матвій
19 Мельниченко Максим (К)

Запасні
12 Крапивцов Владислав
5 Терещенко Максим
8 Лебедєв Сергій
16 Єршов Ілля
11 Кравченко Ярослав
20 Бабешко Ернест

Тренер
Щекотилін Геннадій

13 Потімков Ігор (К)
21 Гуренко Ростислав
3 Макуха Іван
4 Хохлов Вадим
6 Сабалаєв Артем
20 Оробець Іван
30 Мукшименко Кирило
8 Обінайя Самуель
11 Плічко Олексій
10 Матевосян Ішхан
17 Нижник Артем

Запасні
12 Іванніков Кирило
25 Валієв Валентин
77 Гончаров Володимир
99 Сагієнко Олександр
22 Гузєєв Денис
23 Козловський Денис
26 Кондратюк Денис

Тренер
Мельник Роман

Арбітр:
Грицай Владислав
Асистент 1:
Башкіров Дмитро
Асистент 2:
Ніконенко Тарас
4-й арбітр:
Леськів Ярослав
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шмигельський Орест
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2022/23, 4-й тур, Матч №28
Субота, 10.09.2022, 11:00, "Медик", Моршин. 16°C.

«Дніпро-1» Дніпро 1 : 3 «Металіст 1925» Харків
43' 6 Сабалаєв Артем

46' 30 Мукшименко Кирило
22 Гузєєв Денис

53' 6 Сабалаєв Артем
99 Сагієнко Олександр

57' 4 Хохлов Вадим

62' 11 Плічко Олексій
77 Гончаров Володимир

62' 10 Матевосян Ішхан
26 Кондратюк Денис

27 Березанський Руслан
5 Терещенко Максим 63'

14 Голуб Денис
20 Бабешко Ернест 63'

15 Янко Матвій 66'

5 Терещенко Максим 68'

10 Матюшенко Іван
8 Лебедєв Сергій 70'

71' 8 Обінайя Самуель

3 Гаража Данило 71'

15 Янко Матвій
16 Єршов Ілля 73'

16 Єршов Ілля 77'

80' 77 Гончаров Володимир

84' 22 Гузєєв Денис

87' 8 Обінайя Самуель

90' 17 Нижник Артем
25 Валієв Валентин

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


